i woed
tand.
)

N een bedroom.
et o cha b, o

LFE123920] com $787. 713

Livestock
SuppllasISnr\n:as

Heavy Equipment

Torax 55-842 Talshandler B000 bz dxd,
$17.500. Cace SB0M lomdeibackhos.
324,500 9735674606

WANTED OLD GUITAR
SRR

Sporting Goods

GUN SAFE SALE

tar qunzafes com
_ M0A0SE3SBudaeSI2 2399

Wanted to Buy

WEPAY CASH FOR DIABETIC

TEST STRIPS AND GIFT CARDS

Call Tt St Parnrs far 2
o0 quote. T70-895-8839

Dogs
SuppliesiServices

AXC Black Labraier utrier

Black Labradoodles - P IG
SV

AL ragatrad: n;ﬁ
SRR

SritanyBordarcotli -
briog i el el i 4
Grange e E" &

2, famat

BULLS & HEIFERS
loadfines. Certified Hard.
CALLUS12-4525816

GRAZING LEASE WANTED
Call 254-718-0154 or 2542283265

WANTED: CATTLEPASTURE/ LEASE
‘Within 100 milas of Austin.
Phone: 5127488150 or

Emaik: CranorCatteCo@ aolcom

OVER 100 PARAKEETS -
oy & Cocaiey 2 Redrern

e Moitas wnd w5tG Caggey swf
Siamun

n
Equipment/Supply
RECYCLED Aém‘u for Ranch Roads,

Farmsi/Land/
Acreage

AC_ VAL VERDE COUNTY, NW OF
OMSTOCK. W. TX BRUSH COVER,

DANCING WITH 51 DOWN OR TX VeT
800-876-97 20 ranchentarprisasitd.cam

75 ACRES N of Junction inside high
fanced game preserve. Excallent year

found R ‘Seocted with mxis Tab
lows bia oudar, whi
keys, 2tc. i e e e
P

60+ aeras with ni +

4,28 i
3 barn. 15 acre lake, 4 and

Cal

z'&% mm..("‘%n frai iy

FOR SALE: Excaflent Hunti
acres in Brown Co., FM 58:

Page Tl CM K

AUSTIN AMERICAN-STATESMAN

cated at 1201 Barbara
Jordan Blvd. Bldg. 11
Suite 200, Austin, Tex:
as, 78723, Travis Coun-
ty. Officers of said cor-
poration are Matthew
Francis Kalil, Owner.
52,5-3/2016 594551

CITATION BY PUBLICATION
THE STATE OF TEXAS

O ALL PERSONS INTERESTED IN THE
ESTATE OF KIM DANETTE BRADLEY aka

v Cour
705 Saadat ctin,
Miareh 302018 30 Appi cation 1 Do

Soar Lo of
Abtract| N.. L B Siviecer ol

request(s) that said Court determine
who are the heirs and only heirs of the
zaid KIM DANETTE Y aka KIM

JUST LISTED

LAKE TRAVIS 42' X 220

Sid splication willbe heardand act-
on by Gt 0 1000 ok

e

801 parsons interested i z2id sstats
Fe said

Legal Notices

One Texas Canter,
fon sprngs . Aust

ance plans dus pricrto
/02116, Offar: will be spaned
on 602116 at 1307,

IRCHASING ADVEATISE-

mw"&s

n.mn...,.
mbar (§12]

ATIO
Fa 3600 ShiBd 01, e 031315,
THE CITY OF AUSTINHERERY NOTIES

TIES TO SUI
10 THis INVIATION AN WAL NOT

2RSUNDS OF RACE oL

TioNAL oRiGI uﬁnmluw eon
IDERATION FOR AN AW/

SiRtne e

| MONDAY, MAY 2,2016 €11

Legal Notices

he oppartunity to ark
bbbl .,.J‘.E’r u..Zm.m
rere il be our e, from
wu-mu . sach avaning. a1 fal-
1ath, Reagan High Schoal,
m-‘f Sman by T893 9
o i Beier Can
578
100, Mende Midale Sl
5105 Viiagel, 79132
+iay 1T, edicnes icate schest
6800811 Hughes Rd,

Please RSVP at 5127541012 or
B FrTERE sons

NOTICE OF PUBLIC HEARING

e L R

Proposed Amandmant(S):

€20-2016-001 - Can:
ment is Taie zsmn. Tand Devatop

xtand the pericd for
i s Baard o1 Adjustivert may

i axception: and sodst-
e

fyoudesive sidional nformation on
i propaned or

e e T ot e e Bapers
e 312+ 9741951 ar Grag Durion

the and Zoning Depart-
ment 315 12.974.3508 and {efer 16 tha
Caca Numisar at the top nght of thi

WATERFI!ONTLOTSHBI'. & Court st said above
< Arm of ot tioned time and place by fiEng awri
5 msm.g..,..n, LoV e o
D. Spicesrasd, TX 408355 2895 ooz,
s ctation i nctseved witnin
VST SEET
days aiter s Tance. it zhall
Lampata: 2072 Acres
Huge Oak Thess Baattul Live Crask irmed e
’";;";rm GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND THE
LS mcnur\ly, me,on,djlﬂl]| E-Ti
LLAND COUNTY &+ fcres Water & Dana Dsfesurs
e, 5k s oo viw of 4. Loy et T Counsy, Texss
o Bl Buldyous dream home & Aum chs Janesns
oy the ‘coumtsy Hestyie. Own ity
nlm 325 MH&&BZ - 118 5212 ne: 5!4!96
; of Austin
"""c.....m. ss1zemmm . e Sler

BULL TERRIER - AKC ragisered pup-
. Shats, m: car
mm.uww:ﬂé-v

uppies - 2 Females 4
e T Bt B G orm 0908 e
is a Chocol. aSilver Both fleg-
istered §600. 330-857-3087

588, 3584, 2Car
Garsne Contral 46 25 0rage

Asking UK. 312-568- 1648

ot
nveriment. 254722 :m""

Waterfront
Property

MATAGORDASEACHTRONT.COM inc

ront com
S732988080 "

Chomam b puppies — fom M
parents an .
e ol

an Shorthired Pointar - Fupe
AT eeven S Mapes: D, o
wormediEhar parurts Saimed hort
v, GFA good.

i ia S0 1 200 1SR

Samans

Poinns
pm Noaines Bothga r
..mn.u.mrmmmmma.n

& docked $430. 254,
Swescs

lched. Partact for Mobila Home lving,
|Gwner wil fnance.
ts12-044 588

Lots/Subdivisions

. Watsr 8 Sewer

LAND REPQ. Y .
pxirus Seatallsd, . BANDERS, HILL

frtche
et io
gt O Vs R
Heioh e S cantion A
st s bk ot
sing

the MBEAVBE ar nnz |2

o ately bound velume of the

Brajact Mans

A, COMSTRUCTON ADVERTISEMENTS -
CONSTRUCTION SEALED BIDS o3~

d.....d dtc the Gity of Austin

L e

[Howard Ranch)
el Trekied Wiater Dituond

READY TO GO, 112 acre with all util

wnmoumzs- F1, 1 famale avail-
rents on site, ready now .
l\ Nn c- 830-708-4756

GOLDEN RETRIEVER - AKC Precious,
sweet puppies. Gargeous blondes,
Cams &

. 512-601-2022.
iyrtangoldens wee biy.com

‘GOLDEN RETRIEVERS . AXC fegissred
puppies. § wesks old. 1t hots

 on heassas. $550, W90 8%3.
3%, 830375 3088

"Vias 756,715 now $545,500
Call Denhs Longs v 313 5899755,

Lake/
River Propert

o e
s vigw, lnge den, i

d patio, flex room, large at-
eyl Nudsupdln o M

tes to marina bast |sunch, sthoal, &
shoppng 1305,008 254 760 J08

PrarmsiLand/ |
Acreage

1818 AC. DUVAL COUNTY. END OF
EEHIND LOCKED
UTH TX BRUSH COW-
£ DEER, NoGs. TURKEY. 11,783
DOWN, 2970
866-286-)199 ran chenterprisesitd. com

Torcir puppies - Hos -
1 ot B ‘mals & fa-
SR e T
Labrador Rawiavar - AKCUKC fag.

Black,3 males, 1 fo
R S2E b 2 askgrocagun:
dags.com $500972-369-21

Labrador Retrievar

Beautiful AKC
re and Dam

1354 ACS, Paige/G
Coun

Propers $360,000 o wade for Aus

Real Estate
Rentals

HOME FOR LEASE. MANOR, T, 35,

38A, 200, Laundry room, firsplace,
il g i + degoits.
SNT2725501 Loive merrage

A,
Office Space for
Lease

MEDICAL OF FICE for Lazsa, NW Austin
LBATH, 3 axam rooms, genarou:
waiting et

i Ievel, 18T Foar, desrable med
comp e, finished out. 11671 Jol!
Rd.427f  Mars Info: 512-47

OHfica/Busi
2400-3600:
rg b

BaselZ Clear Creel
Rd, Killean, T, 76544 254-338-3211

26587118

hilunmnﬁmul-hmdwu‘mmnm

comi $1.200. 512-618.8700

Maii Poo Yorkies, ShinTeuPoo,
ngiish Suil Dog. $550 8 up. Mors

infa 3t won S nbowp uppiescom

MALTLPOD PRECIOUS PUPRIES

s, Health Gunranbacd, 650
5‘2‘-\?‘7 3913, 512-771-0974

30.96 AC__CONCHO COUNTY. END
oF oo PRIVACY, 80

MESQUITE, CEDAR, SRUSH
OVER WHIETAL TURKEY, QUA
£3, 8570 DOWM, § BAOM
500-876-3720 ran chentarprizasitd. com

332145 5 fockeuncs HEAvY
OAK, CE TARL,

EXGIES rERAL HOGS, TURKEY HILL
COUNTRY VIEWS. 43,050 DOWIM, $6701

800-876-97:

ROTTWEILER - AKC German puppy. 1
female Svris_$800. Shats, Dewormed,
vews clawes, Tails docked 312-383-6515

L T
ve Osks and Pe-

Lar
cang, Well .?,».m-a bungalow cab-

WANTED 6-8 w old puppy -
Must be small brad_
Please call 512-321-3659
WEERESCLE -~ YOUADOPT
Shih Taz Lhass, Pokingasa.
Every 2nd B4t Sevuriay. Go
e e oy S1E533 930

WESTIE PUPPIES - 5 famales, 2 mal
§ vik on Apal 3 Tt hots —
wormed. $8¢

u..- for il o0

ER_EXOTICS. A
ISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR MORE MFOR-
mon TERMO)

800-876-9

Application has been
made with the Te:
as Alcoholic Commis-
sion for a Wine and
Beer Retailer's Permit
and a Food and Bev-
erage Certificate

Mueller PPF LLC db:
Pieology Pizzeria lo-

scceptable Bid Bond must
each bid. Bidders wil

notice.
# 522016

Notce is e
Letters =

incudthg foor, teifings; des
"'fnm .".f.‘i‘....;’m-m.

Work muse st Tuectay ay 31 2016
and b substantaly complatans later
than huly 15, 2016,

plans and spscs, contact

ot
Charles A s..lgm. Dacemed, were is-
sued an Aprif 21, 2016, in Causs No.
C1-P8-000608, panding in the Probate
Court No. 1, Tray . Toxas, to
Peggy Duhi-g-m.

io: Michelle Williams

Saate e —
oy
Trrdar iy 1 T2 20 2pm 3t AT et 1102
Meridian School Austin, TX 787465-2/2016 £534720
o g i
TP MveST oo
" 2z  dici .dwf“ |‘)’“
it o
200 v@"wf’ ooy oo

U VR SR RO W e

DICWLLSEIS SO emoves peaimineners-
TG Eoiao By e
Siipens 521 w0 3 A0S e et pri e 200 PMCST,
TS 1o CONSIDER & cortam My 2 wlcaly scknow:
TRGRGIAL 10 RESUSOMDE LAND  giaad, Solictation docunents may
U IO B parimert e b e o
TS o T Yot BCAL e D s
ERND \ENT CODE, AS AMENDED. THESE % 5 MG SR
TSRS Restti Ao OF ALL o8 Stats

sman

PART e TuE EHSTIG SLBDAUSIONS
et Legal Notices
I 3faters e s Numbar T pece your egal notc lesee
Joisieas (LR e
o P N

THESE SUseIvIsions ane LocaT:
HE CORPORATE LIM-
T¥ OF AUSTIN, TEX.

 Be e o A

A5, OR WITHIN THE @
LIMITS. & MORE DETAILED DESCRIP-
TION OF THE EXI DV

AN OPFORTUNI-

Chairpersan

pravide b
S ipaciied in the b
n.."'c‘“ﬁ

#535258 520016

TS

ey

u.. eresk. |

Al published legal Natices are
bl et e e e
732 on statesman camiciats fods.

For noficer with a legal ra

FEER, 'i:

Can-states-
i e e

B afdaic of uslicaton is provided
Far anch Lagal Hoti

..mm

vmu.lscmpammmdmm
soigting M
‘an-Gwned Business £ mp.-‘mu\.
Following City of Austin

nas WAk & el b
Bopter Dirioution U

cn: ID No. 2015 006

ids and o waivs any informal
b el

Sidoiolinady
Lonmesan B U
SRR Sl

it docha Caph

= Spencd o

8 Znd lﬁs'I;.'s I"?i:m
rﬂw&'uma-f'm b i

3 mm fretel

NOTICE OF PUBLIC HEARING
ALCOHOL BEVERAGE WAIVER

HOTICE sy guen thatthe €
vt Genms et hala

Date:
Hay 200 2018 prior 109000 m.
Sihapm, May 1750 26

i, A

Pians are available

mM.,-m,zmﬁ St Gty Hal Counr-
Charbar, 311 274 St -
i, Taxa

SPC-2016-01 63AW- The agent for
Lone Star Pizza Groug Inc, Ran

e e
=3 et o
fout ms.mm-ﬂm e A

Th wosk comts of Elecincal Exca:
vation, Concrata, Erasion Cantrol, o
s
Plaase contace Farrall A Prawint
25275 Tsa 703300 x
tiSmaraiess
protips zm's”"'fmm

iy
ll(ﬂlmi(b-va snﬂlulmllum

2 schaol,
n.nmm.mm.,sd.m.mn
Patton Ranch.

FCANAZTIAW - The sgent for
2 South Cangees L4, ﬂ.o,- it
e o (T
i Gistance regurement of
in Saction 49-4
Code bacause they imend
holic bavarages at this location which
& within 300 feet ot a schol, Fulmora
Middle Schoal 3t 201 E Mary 5t

1 you decire mare formation plexis

Imites quabfied firms 1o respand o &
RecuestFor b o
ma Consul

ropasal (RF) forRas Es-
TBrokar Services This

The Plgervills Indegendant School
it wil apen roposas for

High Schaol Classroom ANV Salution
- on May 8, 2016

L —

Lang Line Suiping 1DIQ - Rebid
i) mmﬁc’?%m Fidhup bid
docz exa: Conter, 505 Barton
%ﬂ-ll? Rd, Ste_ 10458, Austin, TX
708 afrer 41416 No Depos
uired. For infa: Rane Orr:
5 Vandor

-505 Barton Springe R, Sta. 1015-C,
I

SIS e saane Oty dus prior
wssm.msnztmcﬁ

b pir
el 250 1308
U Covel Emban

ons (B a1 1 8107 AdaT).
%00 &'4 (2" iekup b dos ok

ug:l’lln( o Beparint ot G121
#596251 522016

jervilla 50
Pacan

fugen

MEETIG
A ndapandent SchootDimric
isparisy Grudy & HUB Frogeam
Plase join the Austin 5D 2z we pres-
ant the Tindings of the “ABD Di-
arty Sy Mo, Faings & Co

Siistea” prapar it

o Rt A et TERR.
Vie will sl dcuss tha corrent i
formal HUB Program and sxpact.
o oz he Dt adopts
“tarmal HUB Pragram.  Aeten

Propassls may be irparsan
o davnlonded from the PBD wabste
t
s

Looking for new digs?
Check meiimngs

Real Estate & Rentals
secti

Support Newspapers in Education .

By giving to the Statesman’s NIE program, you can contribute to the
education and success of local students.

When teachers use the newspaper as a classroom tool

students score 10 percent higher on standardized tests.

$10, $25, $50, $100 or more by check.
Your donation is appreciated.

Please send donations to:

Newspapers in Education
Austin American-Statesman
P.0.Box 670

“-  Austin, TX 78767

For more information
about the NIE program,
please visit
statesman.com{DonateNIE.

NS



